
Field Manager

Office Manager

Field Crew Member

Field Part-time

Office Part-time

~Oliffi 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

April 

May 

June 

July 

Aug 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Totals 

L oqa n \t\J a f--tr 

Bought 

12,548,000 

13,440,000 

11,344,000 

12,741,000 

12,506,000 

12,981,000 

14,426,000 

15,015,000 

15,488,000 

14,197,000 

14,757,000 

12,592,000 

162,035,000 

162,035 

-137,387 

,, 
WC' +-er lo~~ 

EXAMPLE 

Totals 

Equals : 24,648 divided by -;-- 162,035 = 

Water Loss Base 22.60% 
15.2 

7.40% 

South Logan Water Employees : 

EXAMPLE 

F"i~ u_r-e S 

Sold 

9,684,090 

9,381,460 

11,133,510 

10,172,720 

9,832,300 

11,430,450 

10,646,690 

13,028,530 

13,373,110 

13,217,560 

13,531,640 

11,955,000 

137,387,060 

15% 

7.4 x800 

7.4 x400 

Part-time Rate 

7.4 x400 

Part-time Rate 

$5,920 

$2,960 
$250 

$2,960 
$250.00 

Target

15.2%
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=
=

=

=




