outh	Logan Water	" water	1055	Figures	
	Bought			Sold	
Dec	12,548,000			9,684,090	
Jan	13,440,000			9,381,460	
Feb	11,344,000			11,133,510	
Mar	12,741,000			10,172,720	
April	12,506,000	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		9,832,300	
May	12,981,000	EXAMPLE		11,430,450	
June	14,426,000	4995		10,646,690	
July	15,015,000			13,028,530	
Aug	15,488,000			13,373,110	
Sept	14,197,000			13,217,560	
Oct	14,757,000			13,531,640	
Nov	12,592,000			11,955,000	
Totals	162,035,000		Totals	137,387,060	
	162,035				
	-137,387				
Equals	= 24,648 divide	d by ÷ 162,03	35 =	15%	15.2%

EXAMPLE

Water Loss Base Target

South Logan Water Employees :

65.00	7.4 x800 =	\$5,920	Field Manager
* Employees	7.4 x400 =	\$2,960	Field Crew Member
« Names	Part-time Rate =	\$250	Field Part-time
/ Removed			
	7.4 x400 =	\$2,960	Office Manager
	Part-time Rate =	\$250.00	Office Part-time